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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of . each class of securities (IX)
No. of Paﬁl No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid ai d_}; shares shares held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity g ui P underlying (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights asa %
(I) (I1I) shares held sl?ar(te}; Depository (IV)+HV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
i Total
(@) held (v) | Receipts (V) | (VD) (A+BC2) Class |Class | o [ vorn
cor X - otal (oL
g A rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Ui Efn || ;0 63100 63100 85 63100 63100 | 837
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 98599 98599 13.28 98599 98599 |13.08
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 161699 161699 21.78 161699 161699 | 21.45
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 11 161699 161699  |21.78 161699 161699 | 21.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
() nominal share 380 39601 39601 5.33 50801 50801 |6.74
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate 12 541200 541200 72.89 541200 541200 | 71.81
Sub-Total (B)(4) 392 580801 580801 78.22 592001 592001 | 78.55
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
392 580801 580801 7822 592001 592001 | 78.55
(B)(1)+B)(2)HB)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 403 742500 742500 100 753700 753700 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 403 742500 742500 100 753700 753700 | 100







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hargovind Bajaj

Kush Bajaj

Lav Bajaj

Gangabisan Bajaj (HUF)

Rohit Bajaj

Bina Bajaj

Gayatridevi Bajaj

PAN (II)

ACJPB6308D

AHIPB9961A

AHIPB9960B

AABHG6956N

AALPBY517E

ACJPB6310K

AAMPB9398N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[ 35}

.92

0.67

0.67

0.4

0.13

0.94

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Class eg:y

Total

21700

4950

4950

3000

1000

7000

3000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.66

0.66

0.4

0.13

0.93

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.67

0.4

0.13

0.94

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21700

4950

4950

1000

7000

3000

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Kumkum Bajaj

Sunil Bajaj

Varun Bajaj

Vinod K Bajaj

Ashish Bajaj

Shakuntala Bajaj

Kanika Bajaj

PAN (IT) ACIPB6285H

ACLPB3366R

AKKPB4493L

ACJPB6313L

ACJPB6309C

ACJPB6411D

ABSPB9946K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8000

7950

1550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8000

7950

1550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.08

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8000

7950

1550

Class eg:y

Total 8000

7950

1550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 108
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000

7950

1450

Reason for not providing PAN







Click here to go back

Total

63100







1

Bodies Corporate

VIDARBHA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED

AABCV4599D

Click here to go back

1




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJAJ TRADE
DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BAJAJ
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PROSPEROUS
FINANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

ROHIT
TECHSERVE
LIMITED

ROHIT
POLYTEX
LIMITED

TWINSTAR
PLASTICOATS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BAJAJ
GLOBAL
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACBI1808Q

AAACB1540R

AAACP6824C

AAACR2208L

AAACR9342K

AAACT4521C

AAACB5342F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.81

498

35

7.41

9.97

498

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Class eg:y

Total

21000

58000

37000

26000

55000

74000

37000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.7

491

3.45

7.3

9.82

491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.81

498

35

7.41

9.97

498

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21000

26000

26000

55000

37000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares







Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the SIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE
Shareholders (I) LIMITED

RIDHI VINIMAY PRIVATE
LIMITED

BAJAJ CHEMOPLAST (INDIA)
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AADCS7150D

AABCR3608K

AAACB1488Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 111000
held (IV)

111000

11000

541000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 111000
W)+ (VD

111000

11000

541000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.95

1.48

72.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X 111000

111000

11000

541000

Class egy

Total 111000

111000

11000

541000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1ab7s

14.73

1.46

71.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.95

14.95

1.48

72.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

111000

11000

287000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under







